
HALLOWED GROUNDS BREAKFAST SANDWICH - Choice of bacon, chicken sausage, or pork sausage

with scrambled eggs, cheddar, housemade tomato jam, on house focaccia or biscuit

HOUSEMADE PORK ROLL SANDWICH - Housemade pork roll, fried egg, cheddar cheese, SPK, on a

brioche bun

 

PORK HASH - Crispy pork served over home fries & sauteed kale and sauteed apples topped with

pickled carrot and daikon drizzled with spicy aioli

  

AVOCADO TOAST -  Mulitgrain toast with sliced avocado, house hot sauce, pickled red onions, feta

cheese. Add egg ($2)

HALLOWED GROUNDS GRILLED CHEESE - Brioche, mozzarella, cheddar, & gruyere, carmelized onions,

tomato jam. Add thick cut bacon ($3) or candied bacon ($5)

 

CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP - Crispy chicken, parmesan, kale, caesar dressing, focaccia breadcrumbs on a

warm tortilla

 

GRILLED CHICKEN CLUB SANDWICH - Grilled chicken, candied bacon, hot honey mustard, smoked

gouda, avocado, sliced apple, pickled red onion on sourdough

 

KALE CAESAR SALAD - Thinly shaved kale, house caesar dressing, focaccia croutons, parmesan. Add

grilled chicken ($4), fried chicken ($5)

Every dish uses pasture raised eggs, & local, grass-fed meats. We use tallow,

avocado oil, olive oil, or butter to sauté and fry, & thoughtfully choose

items with clean & simple ingredients. We cook on stainless steel, carbon steel, cast iron,

& copper ceramic, & do not use teflon, non-stick, or PFOA coated surfaces.

B R E A K F A S T  &  L U N C H

245 Fries Mill Road
Turnersville, NJ 08012

COFFEE & CAFE

Hallowed
Grounds



245 Fries Mill Road
Turnersville, NJ 08012

COFFEE & CAFE

Hallowed
Grounds

E S P R E S S O 1 2  O Z .

AMERICANO

LATTE

MACCHIATO

CAPPUCCINO

RED EYE

COWBOY COFFEE

SINGLE ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

QUAD

$3.75

$5.25

$5.25

$5.25

$4.75

$1.88

$2.81

$4.69

$4.69

6.50

$6.50

$6.50

$5.50

$7.50

2 0  O Z .

C O F F E E ,  T E A  &  M O R E

COLD BREW

NITRO COLD BREW

HG SPECIALTY

DRIP

MATCHA

SELTZER REFRESHER

CREAMY REFRESHER

HOT TEA

HOT CHOCOLATE

STEAMER

COFFEE CADDY

FRUIT SMOOTHIE

FROZEN COFFEE

FROZEN LEMONADE

$4.50

$5.25

$2.25

$4.69

$5.25

$5.99

$2.50

$4.69

$4.69

$6.75

$6.50

$5.75

$6.75

$6.75

$3.75

$5.63

$6.49

$7.35

$3.75

$5.63

$5.63

$34.99

$8.75

$8.00

$7.50

1 2  O Z . 2 0  O Z .

H O U R S
SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

6:30-3PM

6:30-3PM

6:30-3PM

6:30-3PM

6:30-3PM

6:30-3PM

6:30-3PM



245 Fries Mill Road
Turnersville, NJ 08012

COFFEE & CAFE

Hallowed
Grounds

Available 20 oz. iced or choose 4 in a flight.
Each & every drink is made to order, our team appreciates your patience as they

craft tasty treats behind the bar.

C O F F E E  S P E C I A L T I E S

THE IRISHMAN - Irish cream, caramel, nitro cold brew topped with house

whipped cream and caramel sauce 

 

PUMPKIN PIE - Pumpkin spice, caramel, vanilla nitro cold brew topped with

house whipped cream, cinnamon, pumpkin sauce 

 

HAPPY HARVEST APPLE COBBLER - Apple butter, brown sugar nitro cold brew

topped with house whipped cream, caramel sauce, & cake crumble topping

 

NUTTY PUMPKIN - Pumpkin spice, hazelnut, toffee nitro cold brew topped with

house whipped cream and pumpkin sauce 

CAMPFIRE COOKIE - Chocolate sauce, cookie butter, toasted marshmallow nitro

cold brew topped with house whipped cream, caramel sauce, & chocolate chips

PECAN PIE - butter pecan, vanilla nitro cold brew topped with house whipped

cream and caramel sauce 



245 Fries Mill Road
Turnersville, NJ 08012

COFFEE & CAFE

Hallowed
Grounds

TRAILBLAZER LATTE - Maple syrup & cinnamon, espresso & choice of milk

topped with cinnamon 

PUMPKIN PECAN PIE MACCHIATO - Pumpkin spice, butter pecan, salted caramel,

choice of milk & espresso topped with house pumpkin whipped cream and

pumpkin sauce

BANANA COOKIE BUTTER LATTE - Banana, brown sugar, caramel, & cookie

butter, espresso & milk of choice topped with house whipped cream & banana

chips 

ALMOND JOY LATTE - Coconut, almond, and mocha, espresso & milk of choice

topped with coconut cold foam, coconut flakes and chocolate sauce 

APPLE BUTTER CHAI - Cinnamon and apple butter, milk of choice topped with

cinnamon. Option to make it dirty! 

LAVENDER CREAM MATCHA - Sweetened matcha with milk of choice, topped with

lavender cold foam 

E L E V A T E D  C O F F E E S  &  T E A S
Our additional specials are not available in a flight, however, are available any
size, hot or iced (unless otherwise noted). Each & every drink is made to order,
our team appreciates your patience as they craft tasty treats behind the bar.



245 Fries Mill Road
Turnersville, NJ 08012

COFFEE & CAFE

Hallowed
Grounds

GOLDEN MILK LATTE - Hot only. Crafted with turmeric, cinnamon, ginger &

black pepper, & sweetened with maple syrup or honey. This drink contains anti-

inflammatory, brain function, & mood boosting properties, & can also help with

digestion and metabolism. Option to make it dirty! 

CACAO HOT CHOCOLATE  - This hot chocolate is crafted with raw cacao powder

and sweetened with maple syrup or honey.

BULLETPROOF COFFEE - Hot only. This drink is crafted with coffee, grass-fed

butter, & MCT oil. This combination of caffeine and healthy fats will give you

energy to last the whole day. Other benefits include feeling fuller longer

throughout the day, mental clarity, and digestive health.

CHOCOLATE BANANA ESPRESSO PROTEIN SHAKE - This blended shake is made

with fresh banana, chocolate whey protein powder, & espresso to create a

healthy and tasty treat.

H G  H E A L T H
Each item is made using thoughtful and beneficial ingredients.


