

BREAKFAST & LUNCH

<u>HALLOWED GROUNDS BREAKFAST SANDWICH</u> - Choice of bacon, chicken sausage, or pork sausage with scrambled eggs, cheddar, housemade tomato jam, on house focaccia or biscuit

<u>HOUSEMADE PORK ROLL SANDWICH</u> - Housemade pork roll, fried egg, cheddar cheese, SPK, on a brioche bun

<u>PORK HASH</u> - Crispy pork served over home fries & sauteed kale and sauteed apples topped with pickled carrot and daikon drizzled with spicy aioli

<u>AVOCADO TOAST</u> - Mulitgrain toast with sliced avocado, house hot sauce, pickled red onions, feta cheese. Add egg (\$2)

<u>HALLOWED GROUNDS GRILLED CHEESE</u> - Brioche, mozzarella, cheddar, & gruyere, carmelized onions, tomato jam. Add thick cut bacon (\$3) or candied bacon (\$5)

<u>CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP</u> - Crispy chicken, parmesan, kale, caesar dressing, focaccia breadcrumbs on a warm tortilla

<u>GRILLED CHICKEN CLUB SANDWICH</u> - Grilled chicken, candied bacon, hot honey mustard, smoked gouda, avocado, sliced apple, pickled red onion on sourdough

<u>KALE CAESAR SALAD</u> - Thinly shaved kale, house caesar dressing, focaccia croutons, parmesan. Add grilled chicken (\$4), fried chicken (\$5)

Every dish uses pasture raised eggs, & local, grass-fed meats. We use tallow, avocado oil, olive oil, or butter to sauté and fry, & thoughtfully choose items with clean & simple ingredients. We cook on stainless steel, carbon steel, cast iron, & copper ceramic, & do not use teflon, non-stick, or PFOA coated surfaces.



ESPRESSO	12 OZ.	20 OZ.
AMERICANO	\$3.75	\$4.69
LATTE	\$5.25	6.50
MACCHIATO	\$5.25	\$6.50
CAPPUCCINO	\$5.25	\$6.50
RED EYE	\$4.75	\$5.50
COWBOY COFFEE		\$7.50
SINGLE ESPRESSO	\$1.88	
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	\$2.81	
QUAD	\$4.69	

COFFEE, TEA & MORE

	IL UZ.	LO UZ.
COLD BREW	\$4.50	\$5.75
NITRO COLD BREW	\$5.25	\$6.75
HG SPECIALTY		\$6.75
DRIP	\$2.25	\$3.75
MATCHA	\$4.69	\$5.63
SELTZER REFRESHER	\$5.25	\$6.49
CREAMY REFRESHER	\$5.99	\$7.35
HOT TEA	\$2.50	\$3.75
HOT CHOCOLATE	\$4.69	\$5.63
STEAMER	\$4.69	\$5.63
COFFEE CADDY		\$34.99
FRUIT SMOOTHIE		\$8.75
FROZEN COFFEE	\$6.75	\$8.00
FROZEN LEMONADE	\$6.50	\$7.50

12 OZ.

20 OZ.

Hallowed Grounds

245 Fries Mill Road Turnersville, NJ 08012

HOURS

SUNDAY	6:30-3PM
MONDAY	6:30-3PM
TUESDAY	6:30-3PM
WEDNESDAY	6:30-3PM
THURSDAY	6:30-3PM
FRIDAY	6:30-3PM
SATURDAY	6:30-3PM



COFFEE SPECIALTIES

Available 20 oz. iced or choose 4 in a flight.

Each & every drink is made to order, our team appreciates your patience as they
craft tasty treats behind the bar.

THE IRISHMAN - Irish cream, caramel, nitro cold brew topped with house whipped cream and caramel sauce

<u>PUMPKIN PIE</u> - Pumpkin spice, caramel, vanilla nitro cold brew topped with house whipped cream, cinnamon, pumpkin sauce

HAPPY HARVEST APPLE COBBLER - Apple butter, brown sugar nitro cold brew topped with house whipped cream, caramel sauce, & cake crumble topping

<u>NUTTY PUMPKIN</u> - Pumpkin spice, hazelnut, toffee nitro cold brew topped with house whipped cream and pumpkin sauce

<u>CAMPFIRE COOKIE</u> - Chocolate sauce, cookie butter, toasted marshmallow nitro cold brew topped with house whipped cream, caramel sauce, & chocolate chips

<u>PECAN PIE</u> - butter pecan, vanilla nitro cold brew topped with house whipped cream and caramel sauce



ELEVATED COFFEES & TEAS

Our additional specials are not available in a flight, however, are available any size, hot or iced (unless otherwise noted). Each & every drink is made to order, our team appreciates your patience as they craft tasty treats behind the bar.

TRAILBLAZER LATTE - Maple syrup & cinnamon, espresso & choice of milk topped with cinnamon

<u>PUMPKIN PECAN PIE MACCHIATO</u> - Pumpkin spice, butter pecan, salted caramel, choice of milk & espresso topped with house pumpkin whipped cream and pumpkin sauce

BANANA COOKIE BUTTER LATTE - Banana, brown sugar, caramel, & cookie butter, espresso & milk of choice topped with house whipped cream & banana chips

<u>ALMOND JOY LATTE</u> - Coconut, almond, and mocha, espresso & milk of choice topped with coconut cold foam, coconut flakes and chocolate sauce

<u>APPLE BUTTER CHAI</u> - Cinnamon and apple butter, milk of choice topped with cinnamon. Option to make it dirty!

<u>LAVENDER CREAM MATCHA</u> - Sweetened matcha with milk of choice, topped with lavender cold foam



HG HEALTH

Each item is made using thoughtful and beneficial ingredients.

GOLDEN MILK LATTE - Hot only. Crafted with turmeric, cinnamon, ginger & black pepper, & sweetened with maple syrup or honey. This drink contains anti-inflammatory, brain function, & mood boosting properties, & can also help with digestion and metabolism. Option to make it dirty!

<u>CACAO HOT CHOCOLATE</u> - This hot chocolate is crafted with raw cacao powder and sweetened with maple syrup or honey.

<u>BULLETPROOF COFFEE</u> - Hot only. This drink is crafted with coffee, grass-fed butter, & MCT oil. This combination of caffeine and healthy fats will give you energy to last the whole day. Other benefits include feeling fuller longer throughout the day, mental clarity, and digestive health.

CHOCOLATE BANANA ESPRESSO PROTEIN SHAKE - This blended shake is made with fresh banana, chocolate whey protein powder, & espresso to create a healthy and tasty treat.